Mpynna, 5 km
Ne daMunmusi, MMs
1
30.1 Xyxor Cepreu
30.2 Cwunuu Cepren
30.3 TaraHuer AJeKCaHIP
2
2.1 IllnsxoBa ExaTepuHa
2.2
2.3
3
26.1 ImurpueB Muxani
26.2 Xyxom Cepren
26.3 Kupuumxk ApTeMm
4
1.1 PazaHuer AJIeKCAHOpP
1.2
1.3
5
29.1 Isaceuxurt HukxuTa
29.2
29.3
6
14.1 3BaBOJIOXMH AJEeKCaHIP
14.2 CxOMOPOXMH AHTOH
14.3 OdenoumH BUKTOP
5
5.1 dareer Ajnexkcen
5.2 Anpgpycosr llaBen
5.3 KpacHoneer AHIOpeN
8
37.1 UyryHoB VBaH
37.2
37.3
9
28.1 BaszapoB AHTOH
28.2 TwuroB AJIEKCAHIP
28.3 Xoboror IaHwuia
10
42.1 BacuieHkKO AJIeKCaHIpP
42.2
42.3
11
17.1 Acraxor Wnbsa
17.2 HrHaToB PomaH
17.3 JlyKbgHOB MaKCUM
12
3.1 PymeHkKO BianuMmup
3.2
3.3
13
27.1 KynoxyH AHOpeMn
27.2
27.3
14
34.1 Edpemor Makcum
34.2
34.3

3aber c npenATCTBUAMMU
KPENKUE OYXOM 2.0
09.07.2017
r.Tpouuk, JlecHasn
MPOTOKOJ1 PUHULLA

KOMAHObI

Kean

TP
1992
1994
1992

1988

1997
1992
1997

1983

2001

1990
1982
1982

1992
1971
1995

1990

1982
1983
1988

1995
1996
1996

1948

2003

1988

KonnexkTus

OCRGaHma
OCRGaHma
OCRbaHza

TeppuTopua
TeppuTopma
TeppuTopusa

OCR Banzma
OCR Banma
OCR Banma

Teppuropmusa
Teppuropnsa
Teppuropua

3 cnapraHUa
3 cnaprTaHULa
3 cnaprTaHULa

Runningburg
Runningburg
Runningburg

ObaHa
ObaHa
ObaHa

CK BopoHOBO
CK BopoHOBO
CK BopoHOBO

Tpouinkme BopoBukM
Tpouinkme BopoBukM
Tpounkme BopoBMKU

®eHUKC
deHUKC
deHUKC

JJokoMOTIB
JJokoMOTIB
JIokoMOTUB

BeTepaHnu
BeTepaHnu
BeTepaHnu

I'manmaTops
T'nmaguaTopn
T'nmaguaTopn

Byku
Byku
Byku

dpakmsa
dpakmsa
dpakmsa

dpakmusa
dpakusa
dpaxma

NN

PesyneTat

00:21:14,5
00:21:38,2
00:23:51,5
00:24:40,3
00:26:21,1
00:26:50,2
00:26:52,7
00:28:31,2
00:29:43,7
00:30:03,1
00:30:40,7
00:30:52,7
00:32:

19,9

00:34:53,5



15
23.
23.
23.
16
12.
12.
12.
17

(00

18

32.

32.

32.
19

33.

33.

33.
20

38.

38.

38.
21

11.

11.

11.
22

15.

15.

15.
23

~J

24

40.

40.

40.
25

39.

39.

39.
26

22.

22.

22.
27

31.

31.

31.
28

20.

20.

20.
B/ K

471.

41.
B/K

50.

50.
DSQ

36.

36.

36.

N =

N -

N -

N

3

3y6oB EBTeHUM
JlonaTtmHa MapnHa
Uenypos AHIOpelN
BaxpamMeeB AJIekCeN
V3Mannor Cepren

CMMpHOB EBTeHU

IMuTpMeB IMUTPUNI

T'aesbr EBT'eHUM
[laHKVH EBTeHun
Baynmua Japbsa
[lpokonuyk Biammuciae
[lankuH EBI'eHUM

Bacuiienkosr IllaBen

JlJoMmakuH BsdauecsasB

T'na3xoB AHIOpeM

Kapnauesa HaTanmusa
Karkora IImraHa
Xnnokosa Hanmexna

AToer [xoHUbEK

CaBeHKOB AJIeKCaHIP

IllajmaHOuMH

PamM3aer AjexkcaHIOp

Pour BuxTOpP

CeMeHAKO Banepum

UYeTHPKMH IMUTPUNL

Axybm MaHCyp

1984
1993
1987
1990
1982
1982

2000

1985
1976
1989
1994
1978
1982

1989

1973

1981
1998
1988

1997

1989

1985

1986

1979

1993

1998

BemeHHEIE [IeJIBMEUKM
BemeHHEIE [IeJIBMEUKM
BemeHHEIE [IeJIBMEUKM

No PASARAN
No PASARAN
No PASARAN

Mn Tpomuk
Mn Tpomuxk
Mn Tpomuk

CexTa OepnMCTOB
CexTa OepnmcCTOB
CexTa OepnmcTOB

Mel He NOYINCUKM MBI TUTD
MeI He MYyNCUKM MBL TUTD
Mel He NOYNCUKM MBl TUT

T'nyxoBUYaHU
T'nyxoBYaHU
T'nyxoBYaHU

MABANKA
MASAVKN
MAZAVKN

DeBuaTa
IIeruaTa
IeBuaTa

HeynepxnmMele
HeynepxmMere
HeynepxmMere

DreamTeam
DreamTeam
DreamTeam

BTB24-2
BTB24-2
BTB24-2

lDHMakc
IOHMakc
IOHMakc

BTB24-1
BTB24-1
BTB24-1

MII MapyWKMHCKOE
MII MapyWKMHCKOE
MII MapyWKMHCKOE

Semmm Kanyrm
Semiim Kanyru

HeynepxuMmele 2
HeynepxuMele 2

Meneenb
Menesenb
Meneenb

00

00

00

00

00

00

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00

00:

00

:35:

:35:

:37

:38:

: 38

:39:

40:

41

42

44 .

46:

47 :

49:

49:

:36:

38

121

46,8

52,6

:55,2

12,9

:58,2

43,8

03,5

:25,7

15,3

19,5

23,8

45,8

22,5

45,2

55,0

:57,7

30,0

T'JIaBHBM CyIObs
TJIaBHEM CeKpeTapb

MacHukos [I.
Apomesckasa A.



